

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 105 OF 2005

M/S. GREETINGS INDIA AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIMAL BOHRA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service, stay and office report)

Date: 19/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Praveen Chaturvedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel seeks fresh dasti service in addition to notice by
registered post.

Granted.

Take steps within three weeks.

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 29.11.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar